
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 1.11.09

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer A.Ewald Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matteo Lehmann KSV Tennenbronn
1:50

02
0:17

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Andreas Walter SC Isaria Unterföhring
TÜ 14:0

41 Fr
TÜ 15:3

43
 2  8  0  2  4  4  29 1

3 Konstantin Bosch KSC Graben-Neudorf
Fr

SS 4:0

51
2:55

12
 1  6  1  0  0  1  7 2

Paarungen  Pool N  Runde I

1-2 Matteo Lehmann - Andreas Walter

3-Fr Konstantin Bosch (Freilos)
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